GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
Place Name Average Time  Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Loudonville 00:17:16.32 15 Mans. Christian 00:13:48.09 1
Lucas 00:20:52.77 3
St. Peter's 00:18:19.88 4
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Team Results

GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score
1 Loudonville 00:17:16.32 5 15
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 2 Catlyn Kauffman 00:14:16:513 1
2 3 Alison Barr 00:15:16:687 2
3 6 KaDee Vranekovic 00:16:37:557 3
4 9 Maddie Kline 00:20:00:363 4
S 10 Allison Cawrse 00:20:10:493 5
www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 10/14/2017 3:41:01 PM Page: 2 of 3



GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score

Name
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Brienne Trumpower
Catlyn Kauffman
Alison Barr

Allyson Gatchall
Kylie Collins

KaDee Vranekovic
Isabelle Annis
Esme Cummins
Maddie Kline
Allison Cawrse
Elizabeth Dauterman
Kaylyn Kent
McKinley Martin

00:13:48:090
00:14:16:513
00:15:16:687
00:16:07:640
00:16:29:283
00:16:37:557
00:16:43:960
00:19:29:143
00:20:00:363
00:20:10:493
00:20:58:800
00:22:57:307
00:23:11:737
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Team

Mans. Christian
Loudonville
Loudonville
St. Peter's
Lucas
Loudonville
St. Peter's
St. Peter's
Loudonville
Loudonville
St. Peter's
Lucas

Lucas
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