GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Overall Results

<u>Place</u>	Name	Average Time	<u>Score</u>
1	Loudonville	00:17:16.32	15

Incomplete Teams

<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Finishers	
Mans. Christian	00:13:48.09	1	
Lucas	00:20:52.77	3	
St. Peter's	00:18:19.88	4	

GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Results

<u>Place</u>	Team Name			<u>Average Time</u>	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Loudonville			00:17:16.32	5	15
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	Catlyn Kauffman		00:14:16:513	1
	2	3	Alison Barr		00:15:16:687	2
	3	6	KaDee Vranekovic		00:16:37:557	3
	4	9	Maddie Kline		00:20:00:363	4
	5	10	Allison Cawrse		00:20:10:493	5

GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Name	<u>Class</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	0	Brienne Trumpower	7th	00:13:48:090	Mans. Christian
2	1	Catlyn Kauffman	8th	00:14:16:513	Loudonville
3	2	Alison Barr	8th	00:15:16:687	Loudonville
4	0	Allyson Gatchall	8th	00:16:07:640	St. Peter's
5	0	Kylie Collins	8th	00:16:29:283	Lucas
6	3	KaDee Vranekovic	7th	00:16:37:557	Loudonville
7	0	Isabelle Annis	8th	00:16:43:960	St. Peter's
8	0	Esme Cummins	8th	00:19:29:143	St. Peter's
9	4	Maddie Kline	7th	00:20:00:363	Loudonville
10	5	Allison Cawrse	7th	00:20:10:493	Loudonville
11	0	Elizabeth Dauterman	8th	00:20:58:800	St. Peter's
12	0	Kaylyn Kent	7th	00:22:57:307	Lucas
13	0	McKinley Martin	7th	00:23:11:737	Lucas